SPISAK STUDENATA KOJI SU POLOZILI
DRUGI KOLOKVIJUM IZ PREDMETA

SELEKTIVNI OBLICI TURIZMA

Broj
indeksa
57/2007
239/2007
132/2008
167/2008
174/2008
182/2008
245/2008
273/2008
292/2008
318/2008
348/2008
353/2008
360/2008
363/2008
416/2008
445/2008
1/2009
14/2009
19/2009
32/2009
33/2009
34/2009
38/2009
39/2009
48/2009
59/2009
60/2009
61/2009
66/2009
69/2009
70/2009
74/2009
75/2009
77/2009
79/2009
82/2009
90/2009
91/2009

PREZIME

Jovanovic
Nikoli¢
Pavlovi¢
Petrovié¢
Milinkovié
Nikoli¢
Matié
Zlatkovic¢
Hadzi¢
Zivojinovié
Kosti¢
Risovi¢
Markicevié
Cvetkovié
Zivanovi¢
Mili¢
Arsovié
Stojic
Micié
Zirojevic
Bogosavljevi¢
1li¢

Nedi¢
Cicovic
Bojic¢
Petrovic
Ceriman
Armacki
Koci¢
Panti¢
Purdevic
Zaklan
Zurkié
Ponovié¢
Stevié
Trajanovic¢
Nikoli¢
Borisavljevi¢

IME

Jelena
Nemanja
Jelena
Tanja
Dejan
Minja
Porde
Sanja
Ivana
Ivona
Aleksandar
Jelena
Nikola
Milica
Ivan
Bojana
Anja
Vladimir
Dragana
Bojana
Vanja
Sanja
Tijana
Mladen
Marija
Sanja
Jelena
Purdica
Sofija
Desanka
Tijana
Iva
Anica
Katarina
Aleksandar
Nevena
Katarina
Branislava
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6
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96/2009

100/2009
101/2009
103/2009
111/2009
118/2009
128/2009
130/2009
135/2009
138/2009
139/2009
140/2009
143/2009
144/2009
145/2009
150/2009
154/2009
156/2009
158/2009
162/2009
169/2009
175/2009

180/2009
181/2009
184/2009
188/2009
195/2009
196/2009
197/2009
200/2009
211/2009
212/2009
214/2009
220/2009
223/2009
226/2009
227/2009
230/2009
231/2009
232/2009

Radovanovié¢

Pukanovié¢
Corili¢
Petrovic
Rankovié¢
Brbori¢
Lazié
Murselji
Roganovi¢
Buljan
Stambolija
Gavarié
Bogi¢
Milenovié
Jani¢ijevi¢
Senié
Mudrinié¢
Jovanovic¢
Putnikovi¢
Markota
TanuSevic
Dobrosavljevi¢
Cerovina
Bosnjakovi¢
MiloSevié
Ii¢
Nikoli¢
Tomic
Sabié
Radivojevi¢
Puri¢
Stojic
Marjanov
Janji¢
Pavkovié¢
Vasié
Stajkic
Vojvodi¢
Jakupovié¢
Simi¢

Boris
Angelina
Jovana
Dragana
Jelena
Slava
Sasa
Adnan
Jovana
Ema
Danijela
Milena
Sanja
Dorde
Jovana
Snezana
Ana
Danka
Nevena
Boris
Milos
Nada
Nemanja
Tatjana
Marija
Bojana
Ivana
Zorica
Miljana
Marko
Anica
Ivana
Aleksandra
Vesna
Dorde
Marija
Aleksandra
Aleksandra
Sonja
Ivan

10.5

10.5
8.5
7.5
9.5
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10
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235/2009
239/2009
240/2009
260/2009
266/2009

269/2009
270/2009
272/2009
280/2009
289/2009
294/2009
295/2009
300/2009
307/2009
316/2009
318/2009
322/2009
324/2009
330/2009
332/2009
338/2009
346/2009
347/2009
384/2009
386/2009
391/2009
400/2009
405/2009
472/2009
476/2009
486/2009
500/2009
502/2009
508/2009
513/2009

Vukovié¢
Todorovic¢
Draskovi¢
Musinov
Stojevic
Jevremovié
Kolundzija
Jakovljevi¢
Obradinov
Blagojevic¢
Babac
Blagojevi¢
Lazovi¢
Ugrci¢
Dordevic¢
Simi¢
Rabrenovié
Luki¢
Mandras
Krstanovié¢
Krsti¢
Pordevic
Rajkovi¢
Acimovié
Ii¢
Ivanovié
Risti¢
Mutié
Pordevic
Mandi¢
Gajic¢
Kalini¢
Bakalovié¢
Stojovic¢
Madié

Dejan
Slavica
Borivoje
Marko
Sanja
Marija
Kristina
Nikola
Goran
Marijana
Jelena
Branko
Stefan
Zeljko
Marko
Marija
Dragana
Maja
Marija
Milos
Tatjana
Aleksandra
Marina
Goran
Natalija
Dusan
Mladen
Srdan
Maja
Ana
Nemanja
Marina
Branislava
Ana
Saniel

9.5
9.5
8.5

7.5
11
9.5

8.5
9.5

6.5
9.5
10
10

9.5
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